THOMAS CORCORAN - BUILDING INSPECTOR
MONTHLY REPORT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT
MONTH OF: MARCH 2020

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
REQUEST FOR INFORMATION
TRAILER PARK RENEWALS
BUILDING EXTENSIONS

FIRE INSPECTIONS

FIRE CALLS

TOTAL MILEAGE

ADDITION / RENOVATION
BARN

BURNING

CARPORT / GARAGE
DECKI/STAIRS
DEMOLITION
ELECTRICAL / HVAC
FURNACE / BOILER
GENERATOR

TOTAL PERMITS

MONTHLY REVENUE

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
PERMIT EXTENSIONS
BUILDING PERMITS

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION
TOTAL BUILDING FEES

FIRE INSPECTIONS
TRAILER PARK RENEWALS
TOTAL FIRE FEES

BURNING FEES
ZBA APPLICATIONS

ZBA ESCROW
TOTAL FEES

STOP WORK ORDER

10

ZBA APPLICATION

ORDER TO REMEDY

COMPLAINTS

15

BURN PERMITS ISSUED

CLOTHING BIN RENEWALS

980

TOTAL GAS USAGE

BUILDING PERMITS

POOL /HOT TUB

ROOF

SHED

SIGNS

SINGLE FAMILY

SOLAR PANELS

TANK INSTALL / REMOVAL

WIRELESS COMMUNICATION

olo|u|FR,|h~IN|IN|O|Ww

WOOD / PELLET STOVE

w
w

EST. COST OF BUILDINGS

$150.00

$284.00

$4,775.40

$1,000.00

$6,209.40

$1,580.00

$0.00

$1,580.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,809.40

70 GAL

OO|IN|O|FR |k |OIN|O

$538,898.00
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