

THOMAS CORCORAN - BUILDING INSPECTOR
MONTHLY REPORT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT
MONTH OF: MARCH 2020

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	2	STOP WORK ORDER	0
REQUEST FOR INFORMATION	10	ZBA APPLICATION	0
TRAILER PARK RENEWALS	0	ORDER TO REMEDY	11
BUILDING EXTENSIONS	1	COMPLAINTS	63
FIRE INSPECTIONS	15	BURN PERMITS ISSUED	7
FIRE CALLS	1	CLOTHING BIN RENEWALS	0
 TOTAL MILEAGE	 980	 TOTAL GAS USAGE	 70 GAL

BUILDING PERMITS

ADDITION / RENOVATION	3	POOL / HOT TUB	0
BARN	0	ROOF	2
BURNING	7	SHED	5
CARPORT / GARAGE	2	SIGNS	1
DECK/STAIRS	4	SINGLE FAMILY	1
DEMOLITION	1	SOLAR PANELS	0
ELECTRICAL / HVAC	5	TANK INSTALL / REMOVAL	2
FURNACE / BOILER	0	WIRELESS COMMUNICATION	0
GENERATOR	0	WOOD / PELLET STOVE	0
 TOTAL PERMITS	 33	 EST. COST OF BUILDINGS	 \$538,898.00

MONTHLY REVENUE

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY	\$150.00
PERMIT EXTENSIONS	\$284.00
BUILDING PERMITS	\$4,775.40
REQUEST FOR INFORMATION	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BUILDING FEES	\$6,209.40
 FIRE INSPECTIONS	 \$1,580.00
TRAILER PARK RENEWALS	\$0.00
TOTAL FIRE FEES	\$1,580.00
 BURNING FEES	 \$20.00
 ZBA APPLICATIONS	 \$0.00
ZBA ESCROW	\$0.00
TOTAL FEES	\$7,809.40